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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected

Mean Variance Item- Alpha

if Item if Item Total if Item

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
D11 114.6500 532.9763 .7860 .9747
D12 114.5500 521.9447 .8055 .9742
D13 114.8000 513.5368 .7562 .9743
D14 115.1000 502.3053 .9158 .9735
D15 114.3000 514.8526 .6922 .9747
D16 114.3500 515.9237 .6659 .9748
D17 114.5500 500.0500 .9571 .9732
D18 114.4000 531.2000 .5282 .9752
D19 113.9500 549.9447 .0138 .9762
D110 113.9500 523.6289 .7863 .9743
D111 114.6500 510.5553 .7889 .9741
D112 114.6500 505.0816 .8655 .9737
D113 114.7000 511.5895 .8159 .9740
D114 114.8500 518.8711 .7898 .9742
D21 114.4500 520.3658 .6333 .9749
D22 113.9000 540.2000 4130 .9755
D23 114.1500 530.7658 .6739 .9748
D24 114.5000 523.4211 .5655 .9752
D25 114.3000 538.7474 4098 .9756
D31 114.4500 520.4711 .8414 .9741
D32 114.6500 505.0816 .9058 .9735
D33 114.3000 518.0105 .8539 .9740
D34 114.0000 527.3684 7113 .9746
D41 114.6000 506.2526 9172 .9735
D42 114.5500 502.6816 .9442 .9733
D43 114.6500 502.5553 .8158 9741

D44 114.5500 502.0500 .8166 9741



D51
D52
D53
D54
D55
D56
D57

Reliability Coefficients

N of Cases =

Alpha =

114.4500
114.4500
115.0000
114.7500
114.4000
114.6500
114.1500

.9752

20.0

528.3658
531.7342
522.7368
510.7237
518.3579
507.2921
528.1342

110

.4829
4328
.7110
.7672
.9062
.9022
.6103

N of Items = 34

.9755
.9757
.9745
.9743
9738
9736
.9749
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